Australia Public Holiday - 2019

1 January Tuesday New Year’s Day

28 January Monday Australia Day

11 March Monday Labor Day

19 April Friday Good Friday

22 April Monday Easter Monday

25 April Thursday ANZAC Day

10 June Monday Queen’s Birthday

5 November Tuesday Melbourne Cup

25 December Wednesday Christmas Day

26 December Thursday Boxing Day
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Indonesia| Singapore | Malaysia | Thailand | Vietnam | Philippines | Hong Kong | Taiwan | China | Korea | US | India | UAE

Thailand HQ: Level 9 Zuellig House, 1 Silom Road, Bangkok, Thailand 10500. T: 66 (02) 231 8036 F: 66 (02) 231 8121 Operation:
23rd floor, Two Pacific Place 142 Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110. T: 66 (02) 6846909, (02) 6846911, (02) 6846913
F: +(66) 02-6846910

Singapore 545 Orchard Road, #13-09 Far East Shopping Centre 238882. T: (65) 67333419, (65) 6733-3419 F: (65) 6737-8559
Malaysia No. 38-2, 2nd Floor, Jalan Puteri 2/4, Puchong, Selangor, Malaysia 47100. T: (603) 8060 0071 F: (603) 8051 6631
Hong Kong Level 19, Two International Finance Centre, 8 Finance Street, Central, Hong Kong. T: (852) 2251 897 F: (852) 2251-
1618

Philippines Tower One Ayala Triangle, Suite 22C, Level 22, Tower One and Exchange Plaza, Ayala Triangle, Ayala Avenue, Makati
City, Manila 1226. T: (632) 368-5665 F: (632) 479-5401

Indonesia Menara Palma, 12th Floor, JI. HR Rasuna Said Kav 6 Block X-2, Jakarta 12950. T: (62) 21 2939 1271 F: (62) 21 2939
1222

Taiwan 2F., No.1-10, Sec. 5, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Xinyi Dist., Taipei City 110, Taiwan

Vietnam Level 6, Suite 612A, Me Linh Point, 2 Ngo Duc Ke, D1, HCMC, Vietnam. T: (84) (8) 3520 2760 F: (84) (8) 3823 7840
India No.6, 1st Main, BDA Layout, Vasanthapura, BSK 5th Stage, Bangalore-560061, Karnataka, India. T: (91) 80 26669190

UAE Dubai office Office No.1204, 12th Floor, A-4, Building, RAKIA Business Centre - 5, Ras Al Khaimah, U.A.E T: (91)
9535003506, (97)172431004



